
Category Name Club Total Rank
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Fabianowicz Aleksander RENSEI Borzecin 40 1
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Skaskiewicz Oskar Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 30 2
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Szlyk Juliusz RENSEI Borzecin 23 3
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Szlyk Gustaw RENSEI Borzecin 21 4
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Sciubisz Antoni UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 5
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Miklaszewski Antoni UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 6
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Dias Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 7
A1 Kumite chlopców 2012 Mlodzianowski Krystian Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 3 8
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Lipner Dominik UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 9
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Cupryjak Daniel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 9
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Olechowski Tymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 9
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Szumigalski Nikodem Kakimu Warszawa 1 12
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Kozłowski Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12
A1 Kumite chłopców 2012 Warmijak Patryk UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12

A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Gurgul Marcel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 32 1
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Budny Szymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 30 2
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Fabianowicz Antoni RENSEI Borzecin 18 3
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Gozdek Stefan UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 4
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Spizewski Julian RENSEI Borzecin 11 5
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Czarnecki Kornel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 11 5
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Bortniak Borys UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 10 7
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Balewski Oskar RENSEI Borzęcin 8 8
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Krzyziyński Adrian UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 8 8
A2 Kumite chlopców 2011 Struzik Antoni Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 3 10
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Derlatka Karol Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 2 11
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Krawiec Krzysztof UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 11
A2 Kumite chłopców 2011 Sylwestruk Oskar Kakimu Warszawa 1 12

A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Kęsicki Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 40 1



A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Balewski Jan RENSEI Borzecin 23 2
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Redlinski Tymoteusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15 3
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Adamski Mateusz RENSEI Borzecin 14 4
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Warmijak Bartosz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 5
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Strumnik Igor Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 12 5
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Maslanka Mateusz Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 10 7
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Piechucki Michal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 8
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Górski Kacper Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 6 9
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Fuhrmann Wojciech Klub Sportowy Grot 5 10
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Wysoczański Tomasz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 5 10
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Ksiezopolski Filip RENSEI Borzecin 4 12
A3 Kumite chlopców 2010 Serafin Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 13
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Zaremba Hugo UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 13
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Lendzion Filip UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 13
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Trzeciak Mikołaj Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 16
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Drązikowski Krzysztof UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 16
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Górecki Franciszek UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 16
A3 Kumite chłopców 2010 Jesionek Michał UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 16

A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Chutkowski Norbert Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 30 1
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Szubski Kasper RENSEI Borzecin 30 1
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Makarewicz Jan Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 20 3
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Zagrajek Stanislaw UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 16 4
A4.1 Kumite żaków 2008-2009 -35kg Ulewicz Wojciech UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 16 4
A4.1 Kumite żaków 2008-2009 -35kg Zientarski Adrian RENSEI Borzecin 16 4
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Wicik Witold Klub Sportowy Grot 12 7
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Wdowiarski Eryk UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 8
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Parkot Alex Klub Sportowy Grot 5 9
A4.1 Kumite żaków 2008-2009 -35kg Wróbel Mateusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 10
A4.1 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 -35kg Nowak Maciej UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 3 11
A4.1 Kumite żaków 2008-2009 -35kg Makarewicz Krzysztof Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 12
A4.1 Kumite żaków 2008-2009 -35kg Lendzion Dominik UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12



A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Sarba Krzysztof UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 36 1
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Kozak Maciej Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 26 2
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Matusiak Marcel Kakimu Warszawa 8 4
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Urbański Michał UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 8 3
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Kaczmarski Michal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 5
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Jablonski Szymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 5
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Szumigalski Alex Kakimu Warszawa 6 5
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Olesiuk Igor UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 5
A4.2 Kumite zaków 2008-2009 +35kg Dunal Maciej RENSEI Borzecin 3 9

A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Strumnik Mikolaj Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 34 1
A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Wojtas Mateusz UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 24 2
A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Kacperski Jan RENSEI Borzecin 16 3
A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Redlinski Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 13 4
A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Falcone Stefano Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 6 4
A5.1 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 -45kg Zurawski Julian UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 1 5

A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Serhieiev Tymofii Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 33 1
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Szczepański Szymon Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 32 2
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Kozlowski Pawel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 20 3
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Kozak Jakub Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 9 4
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Florczak Aleksander RENSEI Borzecin 9 4
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Klepacki Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 11 6
A5.2 Kumite mlodzików 2006-2007 +45kg Skalimowski Ignacy UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 17 7

A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Dobrzynski Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 32 1
A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Kozinski Wiktor UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 30 2



A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Zemlich Maciej UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 28 3
A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Stankiewicz Aaron UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 4
A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Redel Marat UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 5
A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Kwaczynski Jakub UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 5
A6 Kumite kadetów 2004-2005 Sadpwski Kacper Kakimu Warszawa 6 7

A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Debowski Anatol UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 20 1
A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Szczesnik Jakub UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 11 2
A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Madajewski Maciej UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 8 3
A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Kaczmarski Mateusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 4
A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Miroslaw Cezary UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 6 5
A7 Kumite juniorów 2002-2003 Ziemba Bartosz Kakimu Warszawa 6 5

B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Fraczek Julia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 34 1
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Tyszka Zofia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 24 2
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Tyszka Joanna Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 18 3
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Górska Zofia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 16 4
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Kubacka Kalina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 10 5
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Albera Kamila Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 9 6
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Głąb-Szymanska Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 7
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Stefaniak Kaja UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 8
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Oracka Gabriela UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 8
B1 Kumite dziewczat 2012 Jawid Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 3 10

B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Skalimowska Jagoda UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 36 1
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Szlyk Helena RENSEI Borzecin 24 2
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Wicik Małgorzata Klub Sportowy Grot 22 3
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Lewandowska Aleksandra Klub Sportowy Grot 12 4
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Harasimiuk Hanna RENSEI Borzecin 8 5
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Sarba Małgorzata UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 3 6



B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Pawłowska Joanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 7
B2 Kumite dziewczat 2011 Gocałek Martyna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1

B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Bartosik Alicja RENSEI Borzecin 34 1
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Pytlarczyk Amelia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 28 2
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Zagrajek Bogumila UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 27 3
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Lipner Weronika UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 4
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Obluska Karolina RENSEI Borzecin 10 5
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Rusak Anna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 6
B3 Kumite dziewczat 2010 Grabczuk Daria UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 6

B4.1 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 -35kg Jakubik Maria RENSEI Borzecin 34 1
B4.1 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 -35kg Wiatr Zuzanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 24 2
B4.1 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 -35kg Knyziak Zofia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 21 3
B4.1 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 -35kg Bęckowska Karolina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 17 4
B4.1 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 -35kg Seta Zejneb Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 6 5

B4.2 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 +35kg Rozmus Aleksandra Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 40 1
B4.2 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 +35kg Łuaszczyńska Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 32 2
B4.2 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 +35kg Makowska Malgorzata Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 18 3
B4.2 Kumite zaczek 2008-2009 +35kg Kubien Olga Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 16 4

0
0

B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Pietrzak Marta UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 36 1
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Klos Aleksandra Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 34 2
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Piechucka Zuzanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15 3
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Zembowicz Antonina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 14 4
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Pycia Alicja Kakimu Warszawa 12 5
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Jagodziska Irmina Klub Sportowy Grot 7 6
B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Bryk Wiktoria UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 7



B5 Kumite mlodziczek 2006-2007 Dybko Anna Kakimu Warszawa 3 8

B6 Kumite kadetek 2004-2005 Jeromin Kamila Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 28 1
B6 Kumite kadetek 2004-2005 Wereska Hanna RENSEI Borzecin 26 2
B6 Kumite kadetek 2004-2005 Kot Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 18 3
B6 Kumite kadetek 2004-2005 Zwierzchowska Julia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 18 4
B6 Kumite kadetek 2004-2005 Zurawska Antonina UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 18 4

B7 Kumite juniorek 2002-2003 Bialecka Anita Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 20 1
B7 Kumite juniorek 2002-2003 Tylus Agnieszka Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 8 2
B7 Kumite juniorek 2002-2003 Katryńska Anita UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 8 2

K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Fabianowicz Aleksander RENSEI Borzecin 36 1
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Szlyk Juliusz RENSEI Borzecin 30 2
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Skaskiewicz Oskar Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 28 3
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Szlyk Gustaw RENSEI Borzecin 21 4
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Dias Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 5
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Miklaszewski Antoni UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 6
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Scibisz Antoni UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 5 7
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Lipner Dominik UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 8
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Żuławski Jan UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 8
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Warmijak Patryk UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 10
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Baraniak Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 10
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Mlodzianowski Krystian Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 12
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Kozłowski Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Cupryjak Daniel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12
K1 Kata chlopców 2012 Lenarczyk Kacper UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 12

K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Budny Szymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 36 1



K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Gurgul Marcel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 25 3
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Gozdek Stefan UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 21 2
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Fabianowicz Antoni RENSEI Borzecin 12 4
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Balewski Oskar RENSEI Borzecin 11 5
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Czarnecki Kornel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 10 6
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Selwestruk Oskar Kakimu Warszawa 10 6
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Krzyziński Adrian UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 8 8
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Reichman Wojciech Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 6 9
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Krawiec Krzysztof UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 9
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Bortniak Borys UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 11
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Glowacki Natal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 12
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Derlatka Karol Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 13
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Struzik Antoni Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 13
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Spizewski Julian RENSEI Borzecin 1 13
K2 Kata chlopców 2011 Ciszewski Szymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 13

K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Kesicki Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 40 1
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Wysoczanski Tomasz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 22 2
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Redlinski Tymoteusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 17 3
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Piechucki Michal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 16 4
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Zaremba Hugo UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 5
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Warmijak Bartosz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 12 5
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Balewski Jan RENSEI Borzecin 11 7
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Sedziak Franciszek UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 10 8
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Fuhrmann Wojciech Klub Sportowy Grot 5 9
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Maślanka Mateusz Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 5 9
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Ksiezopolski Filip RENSEI Borzecin 4 11
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Adamski Mateusz RENSEI Borzecin 4 11
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Górski Kacper Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 3 13
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Serafin Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 14
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Górecki Franciszek UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 14
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Maslanka Mateusz Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 16



K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Trzeciak Mikolaj Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 16
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Jesionek Michał UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 16
K3 Kata chlopców 2010 Lendzion Filip UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 16

K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Szubski Kasper RENSEI Borzecin 40 1
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Chutkowski Norbert Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 30 2
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Ulewicz Wojciech UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 26 3
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Kozak Maciej Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 14 4
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Wicik Witold Klub Sportowy Grot 8 5
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Nowakowski Mikolaj RENSEI Borzecin 7 6
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Makarewicz Jan Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 6 7
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Nowak Maciej UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 7
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Zagrajek Stanislaw UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 5 9
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Wróbel Mateusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 5 9
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Wdowiarski Eryk UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 11
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Parkot Alex Klub Sportowy Grot 4 11
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Sarba Krzysztof UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 11
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Zientarski Adrian RENSEI Borzecin 4 11
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Kasinski Ignacy UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 3 15
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Rybicki Gabriel UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 3 15
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Mierzejewski Emil Kakimu Warszawa 3 15
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Makarewicz Krzysztof Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 3 15
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Jablonski Szymon UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 19
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Albera Igor Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 2 19
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Urbanski Michal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 19
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Lewandowski Bartosz Klub Sportowy Grot 2 19
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Bazydlo Filip UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Kaczmarski Michal UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Kepa Filip UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Kowalik Oskar UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Nowak Maciej UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Piotrowski Mikolaj UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23



K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Skrzypczak Damian Klub Sportowy Grot 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Sydorczuk Damir Kakimu Warszawa 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Wysocki Jakub UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Olesiuk Igor UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23
K4 Kata zaków 2008-2009 Lendzion Dominik UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 23

K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Szczepanski Szymon Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 26 1
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Serhieiev Tymofii Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 23 2
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Maslanka Kacper Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 22 3
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Klepacki Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 20 4
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Domagała Franciszek Kakimu Warszawa 10 5
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Redlinski Aleksander UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 10 5
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Kozak Jakub Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 10 5
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Skalimowski Ignacy UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 8
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Skowroński Filip UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 6 9
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Strumnik Mikolaj Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 3 10
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Stradowski Jeremi UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 11
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Wiszowaty Mateusz UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 2 11
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Kozlowski Pawel UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 11
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Kowalik Kacper UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 14
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Molak Krzysztof UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 1 14
K5 Kata mlodzików 2006-2007 Kozłowski Paweł UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 14

K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Dobrzynski Jakub RENSEI Borzecin 36 1
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Dutka Mikolaj Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 22 2
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Ratynski Antoni Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 16 3
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Duś Bartłomiej UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 16 3
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Zemlich Maciej UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 13 5
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Stankiewicz Aaron UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 13 5
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Redel Marat UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 10 7
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Kwaczynski Jakub UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 8



K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Kozinski Wiktor UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 4 9
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Jarzębski Patryk UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 3 10
K6 Kata kadetów 2004-2005 Król Tomasz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 11

K7 Kata juniorów 2002-2003 Kaczmarski Mateusz UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 18 1
K7 Kata juniorów 2002-2003 Vincent Mateusz Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 10 2

K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Fraczek Julia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 40 1
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Tyszka Joanna Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 18 2
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Górska Zofia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 16 3
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Głąb-Szymanska Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15 4
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Albera Kamila Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 9 5
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Jawid Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 8 6
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Tyszka Zofia Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 8 6
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Stefaniak Kaja UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 8
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Kubacka Kalina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 8
K8 Kata dziewczat 2012 Oracka Gabriela 6 8

K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Skalimowska Jagoda UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 32 1
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Szlyk Helena RENSEI Borzecin 28 2
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Wicik Malgorzata Klub Sportowy Grot 23 3
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Pawłowska Joanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 11 4
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Komuda Julia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 8 5
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Jankowska Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 6
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Lewandowska Aleksandra Klub Sportowy Grot 6 7
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Gocałek Martyna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 6 7
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Harasimiuk Hanna RENSEI Borzecin 1 9
K9 Kata dziewczat 2011 Sarba Małgorzata UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 9



K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Pytlarczyk Amelia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 36 1
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Bartosik Alicja RENSEI Borzecin 34 2
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Zagrajek Bogumila UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 21 3
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Rusak Anna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 4
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Lipner Weronika UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 9 4
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Sikorzynska Gabriela Kakimu Warszawa 8 6
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Grabczuk Daria UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 7
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Obluska Karolina RENSEI Borzecin 6 8
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Kozlowska Klaudia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 3 9
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Nowaczyńska Oliwia UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 3 9
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Przybysz Zuzanna UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 3 9
K10 Kata dziewczat 2010 Makowska Malgorzata Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 12

K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Rozmus Aleksandra Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 36 1
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Kubien Olga Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 25 2
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Magdziarz Amelia UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 19 3
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Knyziak Zofia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 18 4
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Łuszczyńska Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 15 5
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Kesicka Natalia RENSEI Borzecin 12 6
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Wiatr Zuzanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 11 7
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Jakubik Maria RENSEI Borzecin 8 8
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Bęckowska Karolina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 9
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Makowska Malgorzata Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 5 10
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Prazmo Laura UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 11
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Kuzia Alicja UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 2 11
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Kaczmarczyk Karina UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 2 11
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Budziewszka Hanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 14
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Jaryczewska Julia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 1 14
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Seta Zejneb Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 1 14
K11 Kata zaczek 2008-2009 Zaborowska Hanna Kakimu Warszawa 1 14



K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Klos Aleksandra Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 36 1
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Pietrzak Marta UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 30 2
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Wieczorkiewicz Wiktoria Kakimu Warszawa 22 3
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Pycia Alicja Kakimu Warszawa 9 4
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Wojtkowska Michalina RENSEI Borzecin 8 5
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Jagodziska Irmina Klub Sportowy Grot 7 6
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Sloniewska Julia Klub Sportowy Grot 7 6
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Zalewska Anna UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 7 6
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Zembowicz Antonina UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 7 6
K12 Kata mlodziczek 2006-2007 Piechucka Zuzanna UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 5 10

 
K13 Kata kadetek 2004-2005 Koryczan Agnieszka Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 30 1
K13 Kata kadetek 2004-2005 Wereska Hanna RENSEI Borzecin 28 2
K13 Kata kadetek 2004-2005 Zwierzchowska Julia UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 18 3
K13 Kata kadetek 2004-2005 Jeromin Kamila Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 17 4
K13 Kata kadetek 2004-2005 Kot Aleksandra UKS Budo Grodzisk Mazowiecki 16 5

K14 Kata juniorek 2002-2003 Katrynska Anita UKS 5 Funado Piaseczno 20 1
K14 Kata juniorek 2002-2003 Bialecka Anita Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 14 2
K14 Kata juniorek 2002-2003 Tylus Agnieszka Ogólnopolskie Stowarzyszenie Shotokan 8 3


